ARO2 -
Raccordo
Salerno
Avellino

Campania

2011 - 2017

N. incidenti

385

N. incidenti
georeferenziati

382

N. incidenti
(giorno +
alba+tramonto)

258

N. incidenti (sera)

59

N. incidenti
(notte)

68

N. incidenti (ora
imprecisata)

Totale

valore
medio x
anno

N. morti

1,00

N. feriti

656

93,71

natura incidente

solo dal 2017

giorno

sera

notte

alba

tramonto

Tamponamento

234

169

38

26

Fuoriuscita
/sbandamento

77

42

10

24

Scontro frontale

Scontro laterale

23

15

Scontro
fronto_laterale

29

20

Urto con ostacolo

Investimento
pedoni
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